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SALESLIST 
2013-05-02 

Name - Grantee Sequence 

GRANTEE' Bl\NK OF AM&RICA NA 
GRANTOR, WOODWARD, GLEN OR BRENDA S 

SALB PRICE, 278, 090 
SALE DATE, 2013 - 02-08 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE, 1 

GRANTEE, FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE 

GRANTOR• MEADOWS, N DIANE 
SALE PRICE, 
SALE DATE' 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE, 

53,722 
2013 - 02-15 

GRANTEE' FED&RAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE 
GRANTOR• PAYNE, MATTIE LEE BANKS 

SALE PRICE• 158,505 
SALE DATE, 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 
2013 - 02 - 15 

1 

GRANTEE, HILL, DOUGLAS M OR NEALE, AMY 
GRANTOR' LOHR, G SCOTT 
SALE PRICE, 
SALE DATE, 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE' 

370, 000 
2013-02-26 

1 

GRANTEE' HOUSER, RONNIE Ii OR MICHELE H 
GRANTOR• CLORE, DANIEL L JR 

SALE PRICE• 107,500 
SALE DATE' 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

2013- 02-06 

1 

GRANTEE• JUNGE, ROBERT J 
GRANTOR• ESTES, KATHLEEN L 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE, 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

21, 000 
2013- 02-05 

1 

GRANTEE' KNAUER, ROBERT A 
GRANTOR, CEJKA, JOSEPH R OR SHEILA BENNETr 
SALE PRICE' 250,000 

SALE DATE• 2013-02-25 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

GRANTEE, 

GRANTOR, 
MARKER FARMS LLC 

HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 

1 

SALE PRICE, 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

3,800,000 
2013 - 02-22 

11 

GRANTEE' MARKER PARMS LLC 
GRANTOR, HEBRON VALLEY PARMS INC 

SALE PRICE• 3,800,000 
SALE DATE, 2013 - 02 - 22 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 11 

SALES LISTING FOR MADISON COUNTY 
2013 - 02-01 THRU 2013 - 02- 28 

- ---- -- LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
IN 130000246 5.000 AC 
51 - 57 

RT 631 

ACCT NO, 

IN 130000295 
63-30A 
RT 231 

ACCT NO, 

6598 LAND CLASS, 2 

0.272 AC 

435 LAND CLASS, 2 

I.N 130000296 0. 649 AC 
50A(l) - 58 

RT 614 

ACCT NO' 5454 LAND CLASS' 2 

IN 1 30000356 61.194 AC 
64 - 68 
RTS 712 & 231 

ACCT NO, 53 76 LAND CLASS, S 

IN 130000226 
40- 106 

RT 637 

ACCT NO' 

IN 130000225 
4 1 - SP 
RT 607 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000348 
~-IB 

~6~ 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000326 
31 - 7 4 

RT 604 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000326 
31 - 74A 

OPP RT 640 

ACCT NO, 

13.860 AC 

93 98 LAND CLASS' 2 

1.489 AC 

7146 LAND CLASS• 2 

9.336 AC 

5432 LAND CLASS' 

132.370 AC 

3222 LAND CLASS• 6 

51.688 AC 

8547 LAND CLASS• 5 

MAP NUMBER, 51 57 
911 ADDR• 1217 MEANDER RUN RD 

ACREAGE• 5 .000 ZONING' Al 
IN, 0013 I 0000246 

MAP NUMBER• 63 JOA 
911 ADDR, 4805 S BLUE RIDGE TPKE 

ROCHELLE VA 
ACREllGE • 0.272 
IN, 0013 I 0000295 

22738 
ZONING• Rl 

MAP NUMBER• 50A 1 58 

911 ADDR• 150 MARSHALL RD 
MADISON VA 

ACREAGE• 0 .649 
IN• 0013 I 0000296 

MAP NUMBER' 64 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 61.194 
IN, 0013 I 0000356 

227l7 
ZONING• Rl 

68 

ZONING, Al 

MAP NUMBER , 40 106 
911 ADDR, CLORE RD 

ACREAGE• 
INo 0013 

MADISON 
13 .860 

0000226 

MAP NUMBER I 41 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE , l. 4 8 9 

INo 0013 I 0000225 

ZONING• Al 

SP 

ZONING, Al 

MAP NUMBER• 1 7 18 
911 ADDRo 2040 PARISH RD 

ACRBAGE , 9 . 336 ZONING • Al 
IN, oou 

MAP NUMBER, 

911 ADDR' 

ACREAGE• 

IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR, 

ACREAGE, 

IN• 0013 

0000348 

31 
TOWLES 

132.370 
0000326 

31 

51.668 
0000326 

74 

RD 

ZONING, Al 

74A 

ZONING , Al 

VALUES 

LAND VALUE' 
IMPROVEMENTS, 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL, 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS, 
LAND USE , 

TOTAL' 

LAND VALUE' 
IMPROVEMENTS' 

LAND USE' 

TOTAL' 

LAND VALUE' 
IMPROVEMENTS• 

LAND USE' 

TOTAL , 

LAND VALUE• 
I MPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USEo 

TOTAL' 

LAND VALUE, 
I MPROVEMENTS, 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE' 
I MPROVEMENTS ' 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL, 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS , 

LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS• 

LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

1 

98, 000 
168, 700 

266, 700 

45,800 
34, 600 

80, 400 

52, 300 
62, 800 

115, 100 

385, 500 

25 , 100 

385,500 

156,200 

156, 200 

56, 400 

56,400 

129,500 
144, 900 

274' 400 

833,900 

69,500 

833,900 

325,500 

32, 900 

325,500 
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GRANTEE' MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR • HEBRON VALLEY PARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

3. 800, 000 
2013-02-22 

11 

GRANTEE' MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR' HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE' 

3. 800, 000 
2013-02 - 22 

11 

GRANTEE, MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR' HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE' 

3. 800. 000 
2013 - 02 - 22 

11 

GRANTEE, MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR• HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

3. 800, 000 
2013-02-22 

11 

GRANTEE' MARKER PARMS LLC 
GRANTOR• HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

3,800,000 
2013 - 02-22 

11 

GRANTEE I MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR' HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE• 3,800,000 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

2013-02-22 

11 

GRANTEE' MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR, HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE, 3, 800, 000 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE, 

2013 - 02 - 22 
11 

GRANTEE• MARKER PARMS LLC 
GRANTOR' HEBRON VALLEY PARMS INC 
SALE PRICE, 3, 800, 000 
SALE DATE• 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE, 

2013-02- 22 
11 

GRANTEE' MARKER FARMS LLC 
GRANTOR, HEBRON VALLEY FARMS INC 
SALE PRICE, 3, 800, 000 
SALE DATE• 
NO . PARCELS IN SALE' 

2013- 02-22 
11 

SALES LISTING FOR MADISON COUNIT 
2013-02-01 THRU 2013-02-28 

------- LEGAL DESCRIPTION ---------
IN 130000326 4. 863 AC MAP NUMBER• 31 748 
31-74B 
RT 604 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000326 
31 - 76 

RT 640 

ACCT NO, 

IN 130000326 
31-77 
RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000326 
32- 7A 
OFF RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

IN 130000326 
32-7B 
OFF RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

9219 LAND CLASS, 

32.291 AC 

8548 LAND CLASS, 5 

56.384 AC 

8549 LAND CLASS' 5 

75. 472 AC 

8550 LAND CLASS' 5 

61.547 AC 

8551 LAND CLASS• 5 

IN 130000326 4 2. 988 AC 
32- 9 
OFF RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

IN 13000326 
32-llA 
OFF RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

3223 LAND CLASS' 5 

58.256 AC 

8553 LAND CLASS' 5 

IN 13000326 34. 771 AC 
32- 12 
RT 640 

ACCT NOt 

IN 13000326 
32-14 
RT 640 

ACCT NO• 

8554 LAND CLASS' 5 

38.145 AC 

8555 LAND CLASS' 5 

911 ADDR, 1514 

ACREAGE• 
IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 

4 .863 
0000326 

31 

32.291 
IN• 0013 I 0000326 

MAP NUMBBR• 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 
IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 
IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBBR• 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 

31 

56 .384 
0000326 

32 

75. 472 
0000326 

32 

61. 547 
IN' 0013 I 0000326 

MAP NUMBER; 

911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 
IN, 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR, 

ACREAGE• 
IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR• 

ACREAGE• 
IN• 0013 

MAP NUMBER• 
911 ADDR, 

32 

42. 988 
0000326 

32 

58 .256 
0000326 

32 

34.771 
0000326 

32 

ACREAGE• 38 . 145 
IN' 0013 I 0000326 

TOWLES RD 

ZONING• Al 

76 

ZONING• Al 

77 

ZONING• Al 

7A 

ZONING• Al 

78 

ZONING• Al 

ZONING• Al 

llA 

ZONING• Al 

12 

ZONING• Al 

14 

ZONING• Al 

VALUES 
LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS• 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS, 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL • 

LAND VALUE• 
I MPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS• 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE • 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE, 
IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE, 
IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS• 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL• 

96, 800 
112, 000 

64, 000 

208, 800 

232,500 

18, 700 

232, 500 

355 , 200 

25, 000 

355,200 

475,500 

43, 100 

475 , 500 

387,700 

30, 700 

387. 700 

309,500 

24,300 

309, 500 

367 . 000 

26, 000 

367. 000 

250,400 

19, 100 

250, 400 

2H,600 

20, 000 

274,600 
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GRANTEE' RUTHERFORD, BRANDON M 
GRANTOR, RlTI'llERFORD, DAVID RONALD OR 

SALE PRICE• 180,000 
SALE DATE• 2013 - 02 · 04 

NO. PARCELS IN SALB• 1 

GRANTEE• STALLWOR'Il!, RALEIGH J 
GRANTOR, SIMS , CORNELL A 
SALE PRICE, 
SALE DATE, 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE' 

131, 000 
2013-02-07 

1 

GRANTEE' TOLSON, STEVEN J 
GRANTQR , SNOOKS, EVELYN MAE & STUART, 

SALE PRICE ' 
SALB DATE' 
NO. PARCELS IN SALE' 

164, 000 
2013 - 02-15 

GRANTEE, TRAVIS, DREAMA KAY L/E & GRAVES, 
GRANTOR, TRAVIS, DREAMA KAY 
SALE PR I CE• 
SALE DATE, 

NO . PARCELS IN SALE' 

310, 000 
2013- 02- 26 

1 

GRANTEE, WISE, JEFFREY R 

GRANTOR' LOWMAN, MARGARET F 
SALE PRICE, 85,000 
SALE DATE, 

NO. PARCELS IN SALE• 

2013 - 02- 0l 

l 

SALES LISTING POR MADISON COUNTY 
2013 - 02 - 01 THRU 2013- 02 - 28 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION ---------
IN 1300002H 0. 771 AC 
25A(ll ·3 
RT 640 

ACCT NO• 5989 LAND CLASS ' 2 
-- ---- ------ -------- -- -- --- ---

IN 130000242 1. 046 AC 
57 - 70C 
RT 621 

ACCT NO• 6455 LAND CLASS' 2 
---- --------- -------- --
IN 130000300 5.604 AC 
33- 178 

RT 29 

ACCT NO• 3286 LAND CLASS, 2 

---- --- ----- -- --
IN 130000361 4 .080 AC 
28-3 
RT 615/662 

ACCT NO• 4949 LAND CLASS' 2 
--------- --- -------- -- ----- ----
IN 130000190 6.739 AC 
25-5 
RT 607 

ACCT NO• 3702 LAND CLASS' 2 

--------------

MAP NUMBER• 25A 
911 ADDR• 704 

REVA VA 

ACREAGE • o. 771 
IN• 0013 I 0000212 

MAP NUMBER• 57 
911 ADDR, 3217 

1 
TRYME RD 

22735 
ZONING, Al 

70C 
8EAUTIPUL RUN 

MADISON VA 22727 
ZONING, Al ACREAGE' 1. 046 

IN' 0013 I 0000242 

MAP NUMBER, 

911 ADDR• 358 

33 178 

LEON VA 
ACREAGE: 5 .604 

IN• 0013 I 0000300 

MAP NUMBER, 
911 ADDR• 29 

28 

KIRTLEY RD 
22725 

ZONING, Al 

GRAVES RD 
MADISON VA 22727 

ZONING• Al ACREAGE• 4.080 
IN• 0013 I 0000361 

MAP NUMBER• 25 5 
911 ADDR• 3805 RIDGEVIEW RD 

ACREAGE, 6 . 739 ZONING• Al 

IN' 0013 I 00001 90 

RD 

VALUES 
LAND VALUE, 

IMPROVEMENTS ' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE • 

IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL, 

LAND VALUE• 

IMPROVEMENTS' 
LAND USE, 

TOTAL• 

LAND VALUE• 
IMPROVEMENTS, 
LAND USE• 

TOTAL, 

LAND VALUE • 
IMPROVEMENTS, 

LAND USE• 

TOTAL• 

39,300 
127,700 

167. 000 

62,400 
81,800 

144,200 

103. 400 
135, 000 

238. 400 

89, 700 

213. 600 

303, 300 

1 08, 500 
23, 800 

132, 300 




